
Upto the quarter ending:30.06.2022

No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 

 Personal 

Accident 

  

Travel 
 Total Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments 

** 

 

Miscellaneo

us 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,290      2,302    321      2,623          44,758      1,70,479   2,15,237       7,18,212    4,676       9        7,22,897        1,170                      1,533     2,766                    34                       -                 -          7,056         9,56,606    

2 Claims reported during the period 1,327      1,556    76        1,632          1,10,803    15,019      1,25,822       12,44,727  4,103       3        12,48,833       208                        199        1,955                    11                       2,07,746         -          16,630        16,04,363  

(a) Booked During the period 1,236      1,502    73        1,575          1,08,398    14,153      1,22,551       12,40,297  3,892       3        12,44,192       197                        192        1,885                    6                        2,07,746         -          16,424        15,96,004  

(b) Reopened during the Period 91           54        3          57              2,405        866          3,271            4,430        211          -     4,641             11                          7           70                        5                        -                 -          206            8,359        

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
-         -       -       -             -           -           -               -           -          -     -                -                         -        -                       -                     -                 -          -            

3 Claims Settled during the period 508         817      56        873            85,280      9,982       95,262          12,28,875  2,788       5        12,31,668       95                          124        1,024                    1                        2,07,746         -          9,907         15,47,208  

(a) paid during the period
508         817      56        873            85,280      9,982       95,262          12,28,875  2,788       5        12,31,668       95                          124        1,024                    1                        2,07,746         -          9,907         15,47,208  

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 264         294      4          298            4,053        1,431       5,484            35,561      745          -     36,306           42                          32          186                      6                        -                 -          907            43,525      

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

Claims closed without payment 
40           38        10        48              421           993          1,414            111           27           -     138               11                          3           20                        -                     -                 -          59              1,733        

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period -             -               

Less than  3months 1,103      950      58        1,008          50,338      11,188      61,526          5,41,006    1,917       1        5,42,924        141                        68          1,559                    6                        -                 -          7,904         6,16,239    

3 months to 6 months 354         424      28        452            7,838        8,691       16,529          70,497      989          -     71,486           139                        41          694                      7                        -                 -          2,086         91,788      

6months to 1 year 730         477      90        567            3,141        17,010      20,151          56,528      899          -     57,427           131                        84          524                      7                        -                 -          904            80,525      

1year and above 1,618      858      151      1,009          4,490        1,36,203   1,40,693       30,361      1,414       6        31,781           822                        1,377     714                      18                       -                 -          1,919         1,79,951    

Upto the quarter ending 30.06.2022

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 

 Personal 

Accident 

  

Travel 
 Total Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments 

** 

 

Miscellaneo

us 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,54,262  37,729  71,616  1,09,346     47,896      9,16,542   9,64,439       95,484      33,218     239     1,28,941        3,351                      12,926    83,867                  7,573                  23,781            26,754        16,15,238  

2 Claims reported during the period 34,194     13,442  2,758    16,200        63,111      74,827      1,37,938       2,11,895    12,869     56      2,24,820        455                        550        13,115                  519                     1,953             -          9,693         4,39,437    

(a) Booked During the period 32,758     13,354  2,755    16,110        60,818      71,020      1,31,837       2,10,089    11,712     56      2,21,857        432                        547        13,019                  459                     1,953             -          8,864         4,27,837    

(b) Reopened during the Period 1,437      88        2          90              2,294        3,807       6,101            1,806        1,156       -     2,963             22                          3           96                        60                       -                 -          829            11,600      

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) -         -       -       -             -           -           -               -           -          -     -                -                         -        -                       -                     -                 -          -            -           

3 Claims Settled during the period 28,318     10,112  2,039    12,151        30,398      68,729      99,127          1,58,706    11,451     190     1,70,347        258                        575        3,249                    358                     1,953             -          4,209         3,20,547    

(a) paid during the period 28,318     10,112  2,039    12,151        30,398      68,729      99,127          1,58,706    11,451     190     1,70,347        258                        575        3,249                    358                     1,953             -          4,209         3,20,547    

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified) -           

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 6,250      990      94        1,084          2,093        5,227       7,320            64            2,880       -     2,944             75                          35          876                      12                       -                 -          544            19,139      

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

1)Claims Closed without payment  
-4,137     244      3          246            126           4,601       4,727            5,179        -16          -     5,163             23                          0           409                      -                     -                 -          10              6,442        

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 36,296     4,344    1,325    5,669          40,281      67,417      1,07,698       1,08,314    7,359       34      1,15,706        453                        308        12,637                  1,059                  15,335            -          6,128         3,01,288    

3 months to 6 months 13,942     3,060    1,214    4,274          11,741      50,561      62,302          3,490        5,931       -     9,421             256                        1,012     3,524                    588                     -                 -          2,572         97,891      

6months to 1 year 29,899     2,836    39,428  42,263        5,552        1,07,057   1,12,609       3,530        6,908       -     10,438           300                        502        10,395                  2,936                  -                 -          3,118         2,12,460    

1year and above 1,85,201  20,277  27,430  47,707        8,112        7,16,142   7,24,254       5,123        9,719       61      14,904           2,547                      9,716     65,200                  2,888                  -                 -          18,612        10,71,027  

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

Date of Upload 28-10-2022

Report version_1

Notes:- 

Notes:- 

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Page 1 of 1


